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BRUIN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION Fall 2009 Members 
Hal & Audrey Adrian Brian Henninger Foundation Richard & Windy Middleton VTN Consulting 
Joe & Kathy Adrian Don & Becky Herbst Don Millage Marvin & Linda Walker 
Gregory & Stacy Allen Gene & Betty Hockett Ron & Melanie Mock Thomas & Betty Waud 
Rich & Flora Allen Rick & Janet Hogue Nancy & David Morrison Tim & Pam Weaver 
Kim & Marilyn Atwater Chad & Jaliene Hollabaugh Thomas Mountz Richard & Rachel Weber 
Richard & Patricia Beebe Bill & Diane Hopper Sarah Myhre West Coast Bank 
Bisnett Insurance, Inc. Robert & Clara Hughes Chad Neeley James & Edna White 
Bruce & Sylvia Bratney Dale & Marin Isaak Papa Murphy's Pizza, Keith & Eilene Williams 
Marjorie Brood Jim & Pam Jackson Todd & Marcia Putney Randy & Shelley Winston 
Robert & Kelly Cason Brian & Cynde Johnson RamSteel Company Norman & Margaret Winters 
Leo & Abigail Crisman Roy & Cheryl Johnson Jerry & Doreen Rawlins Mike Wirta 
Brandon Crosier Larry & Kathy Jones Jeff & Debbie Rickey Ron & Joanne Woo 
Brent & Patricia Dame Kris & Robert Kays Robert Lysaker Insurance Debra & Paul Worden 
Craig Davis Arthur & Kim Kirchhofer Arthur & Fern Roberts 

DeLap LLP Debbie Knaupp Michael & Valerie Rogers 

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Charlotte Krebs Stephen & Tere Ross 

Rob & Kimberly Felton Kuenzi II, Inc. Marvin & Mary Lou Rueck For information on how to 
Patty Findley Ben & Katie Lacey Scott & Kerry Rueck become a member of the 
Barbara Forbes Lori Larson Thomas & Susan Schibel Bruin Athletic Association, 
Peggy & Bob Fowler Gerry & Jan Lefebvre Dennis & Linda Seymour call 503-554-2910 or visit 
Dennis & Sherry Gantenbein Gerald & Margaret Lemmons Robin & Peggy Snyder online at gfubruins.com. 
Steve & Kathy Grant Lil' Coops, Inc. Mark & Sara Sundquist 

Norma Green Luella Lilly Douglas & Janet Tallman 

John & Joanne Halgren Barb Marshall Craig & Kathy Taylor 

Charles & Crystal Harrell Ronald & Lynda Martz Lynn & Tracy Thomas 

Frank & Lois Haskins Allen & Lola McCloskey Art & Debbie Thunell 

Marla & Wayne Heikkala Mary Jo & Rick McCloskey Manfred & Vicki Tschan 

Gail & Sue Hendricks Keith & Jean Merritt Daniel & Mary Vahalla 

0 BECKA DOYLE 
GK 5-8 Sr. 

Springfield, Ore. 

5 ESTHER HARDER 
M 5-7 Fr. 

Yamhill, Ore. 

10 KIRSTEN CARDWELL 
F 5-8 Jr. 

Springfield, Ore. 

19 MIKAYLA TODD 
M 5-2 Fr. 

Boise, Idaho 

2009 WOMEN'S SOCCER PLAYERS 8 COACHES 

1 AUTUMN VAN METER 
GK 5-7 So. 
Bend, Ore. 

6 NATALIE MARKLAND 
D 5-5 Fr. 

Broomfield, Colo. 

11 NICOLE AIKU 
D 5-2 Jr. 

Honolulu, Hawai'i 

20 KASSI VANDERKWAAK 
M 5-8 Fr. 

Chilliwack, B.C. 

2 ERIN MORIKI 
M 5-l Fr. 

Kaneohe, HawaPi 

7 JAMIE PERESSINI 
M 5-5 Fr. 

San Diego, Calif. 

12 SHELBY KLEIN 
D 5-2 Fr. 

Seattle, Wash. 

ANDY HETHERINGTON 
Head Coach 
:'8th year 

3 JORDAN HASELNUS 
M 5-l Fr. 

Gresham, Ore. 

8 JENNY McKINSEY 
F 5-5 Sr. 

Spokane, Wash. 

17 MELISSA LEIGHTY 
D 5-8 Jr. 

Canby, Ore. 

ANDREW PAINE 
Assistant Coach 

5th year 

4 MELISSA COUSINS 
D 5-5 So. 

Corvallis, Mont. 

9 KATELYN PEER 
F 5-8 So. 

Chelan, Wash. 

18 KAYLA CORN 
D 5-4 Sr. 

Garden Grove, Calif. 

ANNA RUSSELL 
Assistant Coach 

1st year 



2009 WOMEN'S SOCCER ROSTER 
No. 
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12 

17 
18 

19 

20 

Name 

Becka Doyle 

Autumn Van Meter 

Erin Moriki 

Jordan Haselnus 

Melissa Cousins 

Esther Harder 

Natalie Markland 

Jamie Peressini 

Jenny McKinsey 
Katelyn Peer 

Kirsten Cardwell 

Nicole Akiu 

Shelby Klein 

Melissa Leighty 

Kayla Corn 

Mikayla Todd 
Kassi Vanderkwaak 

Pos. 

GK 

GK 

M 

M 

D 

M 

D 

M 

F 

F 

F 

D 

D 

D 

D 

M 

M 

Head Coach: Andy Hetherington (8th yr) 

Assistant Coach: Andrew Paine (5th yr) 

Assistant Coach: Anna Russell (1st yr) 

Ht. 

5-8 

5-7 

5-1 

5-1 

5-5 

5-7 

5-5 
5-5 
5-5 

5-8 

5-8 

5-2 

5-2 

5-8 

5-4 

5-2 

5-8 

Yr./El. 

So./So. 

Jr./So. 
Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

So. /So. 
Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Sr./Sr. 

So. /So. 

Jr.! Jr. 

Jr. !Jr. 
Fr./Fr. 

Jr. !Jr. 
Sr./Sr. 

Fr. /Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

2009 WOMEN'S SOCCER QUICK FACTS 
COACHING STAFF 
Head Coach: 

GFU Record: 

Overall Record: 

Office Phone: 

Assistant Coach: 

Assistant Coach: 

TEAM INFORMATION 
Home Field (capacity): 

2008 Overall Record: 

2008 Conference Record: 

2008 Post-Season: 

Letterwinners Back/Lost: 

Starters Back/Lost: 

Andy Hetherington (8th yr) - St. John's, UK '76 
49-80-6 (.385), 7 yrs 

49-80-6 (.385), 7 yrs 

503-554-2923 

Andrew Paine (5th yr)- George Fox '05 

Anna Russell (1st yr) - George Fox '02 

Morse Athletic Field (250) 

12-8 (.600) 

8-8 (.500), 5th 

none 

7/14 

4/7 

Hometown (HS/Previous School) 

Portland, Ore. (David Douglas) 
Bend, Ore. (La Pine) 

Kaneohe, Hawai'i (Hawai'i Baptist Academy) 
Gresham, Ore. (Gresham) 

Corvallis, Mont. (Corvallis/Eastern Washington U/U of Mary) 
Yamhill, Ore. (Yamhill-Carlton) 

Broomfield, Colo. (Peak to Peak) 

San Diego, Calif. (Westview) 

Spokane, Wash. (Central Valley/Pacific Lutheran U) 

Chelan, Wash. (Chelan/Walla Walla CC) 

Springfield, Ore. (Thurston) 

Honolulu, Hawai'i (Kamehameha) 

Seattle, Wash. (Mt. Rainier) 

Canby, Ore. (Canby) 

Garden Grove, Calif. (Pacifica) 

Boise, Idaho (Boise) 

Chilliwack, B.C. (Unity Christian) 

2009 MEN'S SOCCER QUICK FACTS 
COACHING STAFF 
Head Coach: 

GFU Record: 

Overall Record: 

Office Phone: 

Assistant Coach: 

Assistant Coach: 

Assistant Coach: 

TEAM INFORMATION 
Home Field (capacity): 
2008 Overall Record: 

2008 Conference Record: 

2008 Post-Season: 

Letterwinners Back/Lost: 

Starters Back/Lost: 

Tim Tsohantaridis (6th yr)- Barrington '77 

52-38-7 (.572), 5 yrs 

58-44-7 (.564), 6 yrs 

503-554-2659 

Jim Mai-lle (8th yr) George Fox '95 
Demetri Tsohantaridis (2nd yr) - George Fox '02 

Jon Maroni (1st yr) George Fox '08 

Morse Athletic Field (250) 

2-15-3 (.175) 

1-11-2 (.143), 8th 

none 

21/5 

912 

2009 UNIVERSITY I ATHLETICS I SPORTS INFORMATION QUICK FACTS 
UNIVERSITY INFORMATION 
Location: 

Mailing Address: 
Founded: 

Denomination: 

Enrollment: 

President: 

Switchboard Phone: 

University Website: 

Newberg, Oregon (22,645) 

414 N. Meridian St., Newberg, OR 97132 
1891 

Evangelical Friends (Quaker) 
3,429 

Dr. Robin Baker (3rd yr) 
503-538-8383 

www.georg'!fox. edu 

ATHLETICS/SPORTS INFORMATION 
Nickname: 

Colors: 

Affiliation (yrs): 

Region: 

Conference (yrs): 

Faculty Athletic Director: 

Bruins 

Navy Blue & Old Gold 

NCAA Division III (11th) 

West Region 

Northwest Conference (15th) 

Dr. Kerry Irish (3rd yr) 

Director of Athletics: 

Associate Dir. of Athletics: 

Sr. Women's Administrator: 

Athletics Secretary: 

Ath. Train. Ed. Program Dir.: 
Head Athletic Trainer: 

Assistant Athletic Trainer: 

Assistant Athletic Trainer: 

Sports Info Director: 

Student Assistant SIDs: 

Athletics Main Phone: 

Sports Information Phone: 
Athletics/Sports Info Fax: 

Athletics Website: 

Craig Taylor (22nd yr) 

Steve Grant (3rd yr) 

Bethany Goldman (3rd yr) 

Patty Findley (13th yr) 

Bethany Goldman (3rd yr) 

Dale Isaak (15th yr) 

Byron Shenk (lth yr) 

Saiko Mair (4th yr) 

Blair Cash (11th yr) 

Taylor Karren (2nd yr), Jodi Lund (2nd yr), 

Mary Strutz (2nd yr), Josh Tryan (1st yr) 

503-554-2910 

503-554-2926 

503-554-3864 

www.l1fubruins.com 

2009 MEN'S SOCCER ROSTER 
No. 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
19 

20 

21 
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27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

35 

36 

38 

39 

40 

41 

43 

44 
RS 

Name 

Danny Kamna 

Jake Maguire 
Kasey Haugan 
Gustavo Moreno-Vela 

Kyle Story 
Peter Luginbill 

Brian Story 

David Rickey 

Connor Campbell 
Derek Buttrick 

Geoffrey Wacker 

Jon Gutierrez 

Brennan Altringer 

Keith Marshall 

Brent Crocker 

Zach Sanders 

Wade Knowles 

Kane Ransom 

Josh Couch 
Fidel Izquierdo 

Tim Palmer 

Stephen Gipson 

Sean Jany 
Ryan Corbett 

Sean Daughtry 

Ethan Hughton 

John Vander Houwen 

Elliott Davis 

Grant Knowles 

Jacob Baker 
Kristopher Brown 

Jesus Izquierdo 

Joseph Byrnes 
Ryan Virgin 

Tony Zamora 
Adam Harrington 

Joseph Tiede 
Sergio Cisneros 
Andrew VanderWerff 

Andrew Vasilauskas 

Jared Angle 

Pos. 

GK 

GK 

GK 

D 

MID 
MID 
F/M 

M 

D 

MID 
F 

M 

F 

DIM 
M 

DIM 
D 

M 

D 

F 

D 

M 

F/M 

MID 
D 

F/M 

M 

GK 
M 

GK 

M 

D 

M 

M 

F/M 

DIM 
D 

MID 
F 

D 

D 

Head Coach: Tim Tsohantaridis (6th yr) 

Assistant Coach: Jim Maine (8th yr) 

Ht. 

6-1 

6-1 

6-7 

5-8 

6-0 

5-6 

6-0 

5-9 

5-9 

6-0 

5-10 

5-8 

5-11 

6-2 

5-11 

5-11 

5-10 

6-0 

5-11 

5-7 

5-7 

6-0 

6-4 

6-0 

6-3 

5-7 

5-11 

6-1 

5-10 

5-10 

5-7 

5-6 

5-10 

5-10 

5-8 
6-3 

5-10 

5-11 

6-1 

6-0 

6-2 

Assistant Coach: Demetri Tsohantaridis (2nd yr) 

Assistant Coach: Jon Maroni (1st yr) 

Wt. 

175 

184 

172 

150 

175 
160 

175 
160 

145 

168 

160 

150 

175 

200 

160 

162 

140 

182 

180 

180 

150 

160 

178 

145 

178 
132 

150 

150 

150 

160 

150 

164 

145 

145 

153 

180 

160 

170 
155 

166 

180 

Yr./El. Hometown (HS/Previous School) 

So./So. 

Sr. /Sr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Sr./Sr. 

Sr./Jr. 
Sr./Sr. 

Sr./Jr. 

Jr. !Jr. 
Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Sr./Sr. 

So./So. 

Sr. /Sr. 

Sr. /So. 

Sr./Sr. 

So. /So. 

Fr./Fr. 

So. /So. 

So./Fr. 

So. I Jr. 
Fr./Fr. 

Fr. /Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Jr./Jr. 
Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

So. /So. 
Fr./Fr. 

So. /So. 

Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Fr. /Fr. 

Sr./Sr. 

Jr./So. 
So./So. 

Fr./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

So./Fr. 

Fr./Fr. 

Hillsboro, Ore. (Hillsboro) 

Aurora, Ore. (North Marion) 

Kalispell, Mont. (Glacier) 

Woodburn,Ore. (Woodburn) 

Graham, Wash. (Bethel) 

Caledonia, Ill. (Christian Life) 

Graham, Wash. (Bethel) 

Richmond, Ind. (Richmond) 

Salem, Ore. (West Salem) 

Spokane, Wash. (Northwest Christian) 

Coupeville, Wash. (Coupeville) 

Portland, Ore. (Westview/Concordia U-Portland) 

Beaverton, Ore. (Southridge) 

Redmond, Ore. (Redmond) 

Toledo, Wash. (Centralia) 

Puyallup, Wash. (Emerald Ridge) 

Monmouth, Ore. (Santiam Christian) 

Newberg, Ore. (Newberg) 

Roseburg, Ore. (Roseburg) 

Hillsboro, Ore. (Hillsboro) 

Salem, Ore. (West Salem/Northwest Nazarene U) 

Redmond, Ore. (Redmond) 

North Bend, Ore. (North Bend) 

Kalispell, Mont. (Glacier) 

Vancouver, Wash. (Battle Ground) 

Anchorage, Alaska (Grace Christian) 

Yakima, Wash. (Naches Valley) 

Canby, Ore. (Canby) 
Monmouth, Ore. (Santiam Christian) 

Newberg, Ore. (Newberg) 
Monmouth, Ore. (Santiam Christian) 

Hillsboro, Ore. (Hillsboro) 

Providence, Utah (Mountain Crest) 

Newberg, Ore. (Newberg) 

San Salvador, El Salvador (Newberg) 

Hillsboro, Ore (C.S. Lewis) 

Anchorage, Alaska (Bartlett) 

Klamath Falls, Ore. (Mazama) 

Redding, Calif. (Redding Christian) 

Ocean Park, Me. (home-schooled/Nyack C) 

Tualatin, Ore. (Tualatin) 

CREDITS: 
Writing, Editing & Design: 
Blair Cash, GFU Sports Information 

Additional Design: 
Jonathan Horton, Allegra Print & Imaging 

Action Photos: 
Jon House, Lou Loeffler 

Head Shots: 
David Hansen 

Printing: 
Allegra Print & Imaging, Newberg, Ore. 



00 DANNY KAMNA 
GK 6-1 175 So. 
Hillsboro, Ore. 

4 PETER LUGINBILL 
MID 5-6 160 Jr. 

Caledonia, Ill. 

9 GEOFFREY WACKER 
F 5-10 160 Fr. 

Coupeville, Wash. 

14 ZACH SANDERS 
DIM 5-ll 162 Sr. 
Puyallup, Wash. 

20 TIM PALMER 
D 5-7 150 Jr. 
Salem, Ore. 

26 ETHAN HUGHTON 
FIM 5-7 132 Fr. 

Anchorage, Alaska 

2009 MEN'S SOCCER PLAYERS & COACHES 

1 JAKE MAGUIRE 
GK 6-1 184 Sr. 

Aurora, Ore. 

5 BRIAN STORY 
FIM 6-0 175 Sr. 
Graham, Wash. 

10 JON GUTIERREZ 
M 5-8 150 Sr. 
Portland, Ore. 

15 WADE KNOWLES 
D 5-10 140 So. 

Monmouth, Ore. 

21 STEPHEN GIPSON 
M 6-0 160 Fr. 
Redmond, Ore. 

27 JOHN VANDER HOUWEN 
M 5-ll 150 Fr. 
Yakima, Wash. 

KASEY HAUGAN 
GK 6-7 172 Fr. 

Kalispell, Mont. 

6 DAVID RICKEY 
M 5-9 160 Jr. 

Richmond, Ind. 

11 BRENNAN ALTRINGER 
F 5-ll 175 So. 

Beaverton, Ore. 

16 KANE RANSOM 
M 6-0 182 Fr. 
Newberg, Ore. 

22 SEANJANY 
FIM 6-4 178 Fr. 
North Bend, Ore. 

28 ELLIOTT DAVIS 
GK 6-1 150 Fr. 

Canby, Ore. 

2 GUSTAVO MORENO-VELA 
D 5-8 150 Fr. 

Woodburn, Ore. 

7 CONNOR CAMPBELL 
D 5-9 145 Jr. 
Salem, Or.f:. 

12 KEITH MARSHALL 
DIM 6-2 200 Sr. 
Redmond, Ore. 

17 JOSH COUCH 
D 5-ll 180 So. 
Roseburg, .Ore. 

23 RYAN CORBETT 
MID 6-0 145 Fr. 
Kalispell, Mont. 

29 GRANT KNOWLES 
M 5-10 150 So. 

Monmouth, Ore. 

3 KYLESTORY 
MID 6-0 175 Sr. 
Graham, Wash. 

8 DEREK BUTTRICK 
MID 6-0 168 Fr. 
Spokane, Wash. 

13 BRENT CROCKER 
M 5-ll 160 So. 
Toledo, Wash. 

19 FIDEL IZQUIERDO 
F 5-7 180 Fr. 
Hi1~sboro, Ore. 

25 SEAN DAUGHTRY 
DIF 6-3 178 Jr. 

Vancouver, Wash. 

30 JACOB BAKER 
GK 5-10 160 Fr. 
Newberg, Ore. 

31 KRISTOPHER BROWN 
M 5-7 150 So. 

Monmouth, Ore. 

39 ADAM HARRINGTON 
DIM 6-3 180 So. 
Hillsboro, Ore. 

RS JARED ANGLE 
D 6-2 180 Fr. 
Tualatin, Ore. 

2009 MEN'S SOCCER PLAYERS & COACHES 

32 JESUS IZQUIERDO 
D 5-6 164 Fr. 
Hillsboro, Ore. 

40 JOSEPH TIEDE 
D 5-10 160 So. 

Anchorage, Alaska 

TIM TSOHANTARIDIS 
Head Coach 

6th year 

35 JOSEPH BYRNES 
M 5-10 145 Fr. 

Providence, Utah 

41 SERGIO CISNEROS 
MID 5-ll 170 Fr. 

Klamath Falls, Ore. 

JIM MAINE 
Assistant Coach 

8th year 

36 RYAN VIRGIN 
M 5-10 145 Fr. 
Newberg, Ore. 

43 ANDREW VANDERWERFF 
F 6-1 155 Fr. 

Redding, Calif. 

DEMETRI TOSHANTARIDIS 
Assistant Coach 

2nd year 

38 TONY ZAMORA 
FIM 5-8 153 Sr. 

San Salvador, El Salvador 

44 ANDREWVASILAUSKAS 
D 6-0 166 Fr. 

Ocean Park, Me. 

JON MARONI 
Assistant Coach 

1st year 



2009 WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

September 
2 Wed. NORTHWEST CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY Newberg, Ore. 4:00p.m. 
9 Wed. WARNER PACIFIC COLLEGE Newberg, Ore. 5:00p.m. 
12 Sat. Northwest University (Wash.) Kirkland, Wash. 2: 00p.m. 
13 Sun. Evergreen State College Olympia, Wash. 4:00p.m. 
16 Wed . * Pacific University (Ore.) Forest Grove, Ore. 7:00p.m. 
19 Sat. * Whitman College (dh) Spokane, Wash. 12:00 p.m . 
20 Sun . * Whitworth University (dh) Walla Walla, Wash. 12 :00 p.m. 
27 Sun. * WILLAMETTE UNIVERSITY (dh) Newberg, Ore. !2:00p.m. 
October 
3 Sat. * LEWIS & CLARK COLLEGE (dh) Newberg, Ore. 12:00 p.m. 
4 Sun. * University of Puget Sound Tacoma, Wash. 12:00 p.m . 
10 Sat. '* Pacific Lutheran University Tacoma, Wash. 12:00 p.m . 
11 Sun. * LINFIELD COLLEGE Newberg, Ore. 2:00p.m. 
14 Wed. * PACIFIC UNIVERSITY (ORE.) Newberg, Ore. 4:00p.m. 
17 Sat. * Willamette University Salem, Ore. 12 :00 p.m. 
24 Sat. * WHITWORTH UNIVERSITY (dh) Newberg, Ore. 12:00 p.m. 
25 Sun. * WHITMAN COLLEGE (dh) Newberg, Ore. 12:00 p.m. 
31 Sat. * UNIVERSITY OF PUGET SOUND Newberg, Ore. ' 12:00 p.m. 
November 
I Sun . * Lewis & Clark College Portland , Ore. 11:00 a.m. 
6 Fri. * Linfield College McMinnville, Ore. 11:00 a.m. 
7 Sat. * PACIFIC LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY (dh) Newberg, Ore. 11:00 a.m. 
12-15 Thu. -Sun. NCAA Division Ill Regionals on-campus sites TBA 
20-22 Fri.-Sun . NCAA Division Ill Sectionals on-campus sites TBA 
December 
4-5 Fri .-Sat. NCAA Division Ill Finals San Antonio, Texas TBA 

(Host : Trinity University) 

*-Northwest Conference game I (dh)- doubleheader with GFU men's team 

Home games in BOLD CAPS at Morse Soccer Field I All times Pacific and subject to change 

2009 MEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

September 
3 Thur. at California State University-Stanislaus Turlock, Calif. 7:00p.m. 
5 Sat. at Point Lorna Nazarene University San Diego, Calif. 2:00p.m. 
7 Mon. NORTHWEST CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY Newberg, Ore. 4:00p.m. 
13 Sun. WALLA WALLA UNIVERSITY Newberg, Ore. 4:00p.m. 
I S Tue. at St. Martin's University Lacey, Wash. 3:00p.m. 
19 Sat. * at Whitman College (dh) Walla Walla, Wash. 2:30p.m. 
20 Sun. * at Whitworth University (dh) Spokane, Wash. 2:30p.m. 
26 Sat. * WILLAMETTE UNIVERSITY Newberg, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
27 Sun. * LINFIELD COLLEGE (dh) Newberg, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
October 

3 Sat. * PACIFIC LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY (dh) Newberg, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
4 Sun. * UNIVERSITY OF PUGET SOUND Newberg, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
11 Sun. * at Pacific University (Ore.) Forest Grove, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
17 Sat. * at Linfield College McMinnville , Ore. 2:30p.m. 
18 Sun . * at Willamette University Salem, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
24 Sat. * WHITWORTH UNIVERSITY (dh) Newberg, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
25 Sun. * WHITMAN COLLEGE (dh) Newberg, Ore. 2:30p.m. 
31 Sat. * at University of Puget Sound Tacoma, Wash. 1:30p.m. 
November 

Sun. * at Pacific Lutheran University Tacoma, Wash. 1:30 p.m . 
7 Sat. * PACIFIC UNIVERSITY (ORE.) (dh) Newberg, Ore. 1:30p.m. 
11 Wed. NCAA Division Ill First Round on-campus sites TBA 
13-15 Fri.-Sun. NCAA Division Ill Regionals on-campus sites TBA 
20-22 Fri.-Sun. NCAA Division Ill Sectionals on-campus sites TBA 
December 
4-5 Fri.-Sat. NCAA Division Ill Finals San Antonio, Texas TBA 

(Host: Trinity University) 

* -Northwest Conference game I (dh)- doubleheader with GFU women's team 
Home games in BOLD CAPS at Morse Soccer Field I All times Pacific and subject to change 
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